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MS. RITIKA MUKATI (Management)  9893978832
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MS. ANGELA SILVARAJ (Engg)  8224897515
MS. SHRADHA VERMA (Management) 7415848302
MS. SIMRAN GOUR (Nursing) 7000353220
MS. LAXMI PANORIYA (Engg)   7503248502
MS. MADHU NAGAR (Law) 6264752523
MS. SHEETAL PANCHAL (Nursing) 9009253056
MS. PRACHI NAGDE (Pharmacy) 9201769772
MS. SANIYA KOSAR (Engg) 9755844145
MS. ASHWINEE WANKHEDE (Pharmacy) 9009003238
MS. NAMRATA GARG (Management) 9039858575
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MS. SHERA MANSURI (Nursing)   7225954691
MS. SONAM SHARMA (Engg)      7223818240
MS. JAGRATI VISHWAKARMA (Engg)  7987232657
MS. RIYA PAWAR 9329021661

Faculty Coordinator
Contact No

VIKRANT GROUP OF INSTITUIONS, INDORE
QUEURTH -2026

Co-Curricular Activity (27/02/2026)
S. No. Event Event Time

ENGG- FIRST FLOOR 
ROOM NO -208

Venue

1 Charcoal Painting 10:00-11:00 
AM

ENGG- FIRST FLOOR 
ROOM NO -2082 Tshirt Painting 11:00-12:00 

PM

ENGG- GROUND FLOOR3 Hair Art 12:00-1:00 
PM

ENGG- GROUND FLOOR4 Mehendi 1:00-2:00 PM

ENGG- GROUND FLOOR5 Salad Decoration 2:00-3:00 PM



 
Vikrant Group of Institution, Indore 

QUEURTH-2026 
 

                                  EVENT NAME:  CHARCOAL PAINTING 
 EVENT DATE: - 27/02/2026 
 EVENT TIME – 10:00- 11:00 AM 
VENUE- ENGG BLOCK GROUND FLOOR 
LAST DATE OF REGISTRATION – 20/2/2026 
 
 

                
 
Rules: 

1. Only charcoal (charcoal pencils/sticks) is allowed. No colors or paints. 

2.  Artwork must be original and made during the competition time only. 

3.  Paper size: A3 (Provided by college) 

4. Time limit must be strictly followed. 

5.  Judges’ decision will be final. 

 Faculty Coordinator 
1. MS. AMITA CHOUDHARY (Pharma)  8595700584 
2. MS. TRUPTI SHARMA (Engg)       9399231720 
3. MS. RITIKA MUKATI (Management)   9893978832 
4. Ms. PUSHPA  KOCHLE (Nursing) 9111439212 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Registration Fee: 50/- 



 
Vikrant Group of Institution, Indore 

QUEURTH-2026 
 

                                  EVENT NAME:  T-SHIRT PAINTING 
 EVENT DATE: - 27/02/2026 
 EVENT TIME – 11:00- 12:00 AM 
VENUE- ENGG BLOCK GROUND FLOOR 
LAST DATE OF REGISTRATION – 20/2/2026 
 
 

                       
Rules: 

1. Participants must paint on a plain T-shirt only. (Provided by college) 

2. Only fabric colors/paints are allowed. 

3. The design must be original and created during the competition. 

4. Participants must bring their own materials (paints, brushes, palette, etc.). 

5. Time limit must be strictly followed and judges’ decision will be final. 

 Faculty Coordinator 

1.MS. KARISHMA GORANA (Pharmacy)                   7987839141 
       2.MS. ANGELA SILVARAJ (Engg)   8224897515 
       3. MS. SHRADHA VERMA (Management) 7415848302 

4. MS. SIMRAN GOUR (Nursing)  7000353220 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Registration Fee: 100/- 



 
 

Vikrant Group of Institution, Indore 
QUEURTH-2026 

EVENT NAME:  MEHENDI 

THEME- ROYAL RIVAZ (PALACE, PEACOCK, LOTUS, HERITAGE DESIGN) 
EVENT DATE: - 27/02/2026 
 EVENT TIME – 1:00- 2:00 PM 
VENUE- ENGG BLOCK GROUND FLOOR 
LAST DATE OF REGISTRATION – 20/2/2026 
 

 
             
Rules: 

1. Only mehendi (henna) is allowed; use of colours, stones, or stickers is not permitted. 

2. The design must be original and created during the competition time only. 

3. Mehendi must be applied on one hand (front side) only till elbow.  

4. Participants must bring their own mehendi cone and materials. 

5. Time limit must be strictly followed and judges’ decision will be final. 

6. Participants can apply mehendi on their own hand or any other person’s hand. 

 Faculty Coordinator 

1. MS. SANIYA KOSAR (Engg)       9755844145 
2. MS.ASHWINEEWANKHEDE(Pharmacy) 9009003238 
3. MS. NAMRATA GARG (Management)  9039858575 
4. MS. PARVEEN KHAN (Nursing)  7049001414 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Registration Fee: 50/- 



 

Vikrant Group of Institution, Indore 
QUEURTH-2026 

                                                   EVENT NAME:  HAIR ART  

EVENT DATE: - 27/02/2026 
 EVENT TIME – 12:00- 1:00 PM 
VENUE- ENGG BLOCK GROUND FLOOR 
LAST DATE OF REGISTRATION – 20/2/2026 
 

 
                                
Rules: 

1. Participants must create the hairstyle only during the competition time. 

2.  Use of hair accessories, hair spray, gel, and pins is allowed. 

3.  No artificial hair, wigs, or extensions are permitted. 

4.  Participants must bring their own tools and materials. 

5.  Time limit must be followed and judges’ decision will be final.  

Faculty Coordinator 

1. MS. LAXMI PANORIYA (Engg)    7503248502 
2.  MS. MADHU NAGAR (Law) 6264752523 
3. MS. SHEETAL PANCHAL (Nursing) 9009253056 
4. MS. PRACHI NAGDE (Pharmacy)   9201769772 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Registration Fee: 50/- 



 

Vikrant Group of Institution, Indore 
QUEURTH-2026 

EVENT NAME:  SALAD DECORATION 

EVENT DATE: - 27/02/2026 
 EVENT TIME – 2:00- 3:00 PM 
VENUE- ENGG BLOCK GROUND FLOOR 
LAST DATE OF REGISTRATION – 20/2/2026 
                                                   

 
                                
Rules: 

1.  Individual or team participation (max 2 members). 

2. Only edible and fresh ingredients allowed. 

3.  No artificial colors or non-edible item. 

4. Participants must bring their own materials. 

5. Maintain proper hygiene and cleanliness. 

6. No pre-cut or pre-prepared items. 

Faculty Coordinator 

1. MS. SHERA MANSURI (Nursing)           7225954691 
2. MS. SONAM SHARMA (Engg)              7223818240 
3. MS.JAGRATI 

VISHWAKARMA(Engg)         7987232657 
4. MS. RIYA PAWAR       9329021661 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Registration Fee: 50/- 



 

Vikrant Group of Institution, Indore 
QUEURTH-2026 

EVENT NAME:  DANCE 

EVENT DATE: - 28/02/2026 
EVENT TIME – 6 PM ONWARDS 
VENUE- MAIN STAGE 
LAST DATE OF REGISTRATION – 20/2/2026 
 
THEME: 1.FOLK                                                                                Entry fee: 500 per Team  
THEME: 2.WESTERN                                                                        Entry fee: 500 per Team  
Price Money –  
 

1. Winner- 2100/- + Trophy +Certificate 
2. Runner Up – Trophy +Certificate 

 
RULES & REGULATIONS 

1. Performance should be within the given theme. 

2. Only Group performance  is allowed, for folk (Minimum 12 and Maximum 20) for Western 
(Minimum 8 and Maximum 16) Participants are allowed.  

3. Participants must bring their own music in Clear Sound Quality in (pen drive). 

4. Song should be appropriate and decent. 

5. Costumes should be decent and safe. 

6. No use of fire, water, or dangerous props. 

7. Obscenity or vulgarity is strictly prohibited. 

 8. Judges’ decision will be final. 

Coordinators  

1. Ms. Saniya Kosar           Mob No: 9755844145 
2. Ms. Tejasvini Jachpure   Mob No: 7974760221 
3. Ms. Simran Gour            Mob No: 7000353220 
4. Ms. Prachi Nagde           Mob No: 9201769772 
5. Ms. Ritika Mukati           Mob No: 9893978832 
6. Ms. Sonam Sharma        Mob No: 7223818240 
7. Ms. Madhu Nagar           Mob No: 6264752523            

 
 

 
 
 
 


